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BAE2S (H6EER)

tohe

S 244A 2 & Mk F
NO AR A = IRAER - m e : =518 ki
RE Xk HHBE  |mom r&gg_;gﬁ Fug| ims
BHEEHE(A~6AD) 270,000 270,000
1 4A8H |REMRE 29— EHIHAeu 640 |1 640 269,360 | 1
2 4R9H |AEHRE 29— BR27—#Aet 1,090 1 1,090 268,270 | 2
3 4A10B |RAEHARE 2y —K BRIV —HAEH 2170 |1 2,170 266,100 | 3
4 AN H|AENRE AVIK Enejet 1685 | 1/4 421 265,679 | 4
5 4A138 |AEHRE I7AN VAR HARHLF 864 (1 864 264,815 | 5
6 4R138 |REFEE EEf TYIVTAETRAT)YDIE 134 |1 134 264,681 | 6
7 4A208 |AEHRE 29— HWERPREII— 1,720 |1 1,720 262,961 | 7
8 4A278 | EMBAE REEHHEBSEN (A S) ARSLHREHHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 259,561 | 8
9 | 4B28BE|AHE ABEGAS) T 60,000 |1 60,000 199561 | 9
10 4F288 | AREAR RERHHEBSN AR ¥ TToREDL 425 |1 425 199,136 | 10
11 4R 280 |REWRE ATIIAR - SEAK HXswiLx 88 |1 88 199,048 | 11
12 4A308 |AEMRE KTimiE CKERER) KA F 1,954 |1 1,954 197,004 | 12
13 48308 |AERRE EHEENEGAD) NTTI7A4F o AR &4t 20419 | 1/2 10,209 186,885 | 13
14 5A21B| A& AR | 6,562 |1 6,562 180,323 | 14
15 5A278 |EBME EEME @A) HEATME 73| 172 36 180,287 | 15
16 5A27H | AERRE aAE—HEUAS) ERTE 102 |1 102 180,185 | 16
17 0 180,185
18 0 180,185
19 0 180,185
20 0 180,185
A Ih B 270,000 101,326 89,815 180,185
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4H 24855 & it %
o 2] = G X W B - EILEE 3+
&E % xtipt | oam| FEEUR e
RTABRYEL 180,185 180,185
1 5A30 |RAMRER PIPZL B LA HEH 2039 | 1/4 509 179,676 | 1
2 5A6H|HAEMRE HvIK Enejet 3520 | 1/4 880 178,796 | 2
3 5ATH|AEMRE A2Ih—FIvoR B+ 4211 172 213 178583 | 3
4 SATE|REHRE RGN BALMTILF 4,493 |1 4,493 174080 | 4
5 5ATH|AEMRE PHELER AR B2 TILF 1,024 |1 1,024 173,066 | 5
6 58128 ;HEB}%E% 29— B9 —H 730 |1 730 172336 | 6
7 5138 |RERARE /—hE BrASHTILF 246 |1 246 172,090 | 7
8 5146 |RAERRE AU Enejet 2127 | 1/4 531 171,559 | 8
9 5A218|LRE MFEEmE) Elmll -Bef ol 2117 o 96,256 |1 96,256 75303 | 9
10 5A248|EWARE 29— BRSV—#HA et 1,810 |1 1,810 73493 | 10
1 50268 | EHEBAR REBRHHMESEN (5AS) AR R EFTREE 3,400 |1 3,400 70093 | 1
12 5A26H |EHBAR REBRHFREBEEN (GAS) WENYITURETH 425 (1 425 69,668 | 12
13 50288 |REMRE HYIR W7 HEES 1912 | 1/4 478 69,190 | 13
14 5A298 | A& AR GAD) L] 60,000 |1 60,000 9,190 [ 14
15 618 |REWRE EHREFENEGAN) NTTI74F v ABK R 17574 | 1/2 8,787 403 | 15
16| 6A19B|AHE AHE(GAD) Ul 6,562 |1 6,562 6,159 | 16
17 6H26R | EHE BEHEGAM BEHTER 78| 1/2 39 -6198 | 17
18 6268 |AEMRE aE—#E GRS FARTER 411 |1 411 -6,609 | 18
19 0 6,609
20 0 -6,609
A h &t 180,185 203,034 186,794 -6,609
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ATA#RYHL -6,609 -6,609
1 6A268 | EHEAR RERHFMESH6AS) AR HEHEE 3,400 |1 3400 [ -10,009 | 1
2 65268 |EHBAR REBHFEESN (6A7) WX TToRETT 425 |1 425 -10434 | 2
3 65308 | A2 AGEGAS) [ ] 60,000 |1 60,000 -70434 | 3
4 65308 |HEHRR EREENEGAS) NTTI7MF+ o AkR 4 47,250 | 1/4 11,812 -82246 | 4
5 6A308 | AHE RER ] 6,562 |1 6,562 -88,808 | 5
6 TA218|AG& AGEGAD) ] 6,562 |1 6,562 -95370 | 6
7 TH29B |FHR BEHEGAD ERTER 30| 172 15 -95385 | 7
8 1R298 |REHARE aE—HL6AD) BEARTR 64 |1 64 -95449 | 8
9 0 -95,449
10 0 -95,449
1 0 -95,449
12 0 -95,449
13 0 -95,449
14 0 95,449
15 0 -95,449
16 0 -95,449
17 0 -95,449
18 0 -95,449
19 0 -95,449
20 0 -95,449
A I H -6,609 124,293 88,840 -95,449
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of 2574 & F i
NO BB A = IRAEE * & # =518 ekl
XHIAH &E Xk XHBR | wam| FEEUR AT v
BHBESR(7T~9A5) 270,000 270,000
ATARYEL -95,449 174,551
1 TR48 |[IEMRE HIYIR W7YEES 3920 1/4 980 173571 | 1
2 TRA1TR|HAEWRE HIVAR W7 oEBES 3,600 | 1/4 900 172671 2
3 7R 228 |FHEHRE aE—mR BRsHILF 428 (1 - 428 172,243 3
4 TA24B |FIEHRE HIVR Enejet 2,000 | 1/4 500 171,743 | 4
5 TR24B|NEHARE 22— BRI —HA a4t 1,810 |1 1,810 169,933 | 5
6 7TA27B |AEMRE DYFHRNT —-7—h—{R HAEHILF 283 | 1 283 169,650 | 6
7 TA27R|(BHEBAR RERMHREASRH A W¥rTFoRETH 425 |1 425 169,225 7
8| 7A3E|AME AEBTAS) [ ] 60,000 | 1 60,000 109,225 | 8
9 TRA3B(HERARE BHEEHR0AS) NTTO74F 2 AR &4 45,167 | 1/4 11,291 97,934| 9
10| B8A2E[AHR ABHE(TAS) | ] 6,562 | 1 6,562 91,372| 10
11 8A278 | B BME EEHETAM AR 70| 1/2 35 91,337 | 11
12 8A27R [AAEHRR AE—HETAR) BHNER 46 |1 46 91,291 | 12
13 8A278 |AEMRE H5—aE—HETAD) EHENR 8|1 8 91,283 13
14 0 91,283
15 0 91,283
16 0 91,283
17 0 91,283
18 0 91,283
19 0 91,283
20 0 91,283
A U & 174,551 124,319 83,268 91,283
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40 248H = F &k F
NO AH A il IR A% * W = #5188 ikl
7H s it |mam| FEEUR BB | ine
BIRRYML 91,283 91,283
1 8A108 |FIEMRE HIJ FHEBES 2,550 | 1/4 637 90,646 | 1
2 8A 198 |HEMRE HIIR BERAALY—EAA & 4,001 | 1/4 1,000 89,646 | 2
3 8A26E | AR A& BAD) r ] 60,000 |1 60,000 29646 | 3
4 8A26R | RMBAR RRBMHEAESE (A WErTTUREDH 425 |1 425 29221 | 4
5 8A3H|RENRE INEZ} By 193 |1 193 29028 | 5
6 8H31 B |RAEMRE EEBEENEGAM NTTI7/ oA R 45547 | 1/4 11,386 17642 | 6
7| 9RA1SH[AME AB(8H%) ] 6,562 |1 6,562 11,080 | 7
8 9F 288 |EHME BENEGAM FHTER 62| 1/2 31 11,049 | 8
9 98288 |RERRRE aE—#EBAS) BEHRTER 29 (1 29 11020] 9
10 9A28H |REMRE HS—aE—HEBAR) BEHTR 41 4 11016 | 10
1 0 11,016
12 0 11,016
13 0 11,016
14 0 11,016
15 0 11,016
16 0 11,016
17 0 11,016
18 0 11,016
19 0 11,016
20 0 11,016
A U B 91,283 119,373 80,267 11,016
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4 2494 = B &k E
wl == 2] B AL X W B . 23158 AEM
FHIEE =] THE KpsE e ﬁgggﬁ ‘gug En’é
B ABYRL 11,016 11,016
1 9A1TB|REMRE HI) AR ENEOS 2,290 | 1/4 572 10444 | 1
2 98180 |AEMRE 29— ERIV— 1,450 |1 1,450 8994 | 2
3 9 18R |HEWMAE R=JLRY-ERRY - |BREHILF 69 |1 69 8925 | 3
4 98288 |AHBAE REBHFHBEM A XY TTURETF 425 |1 425 8500 | 4
5 90280 [EHBAR RERHHEMSE (9R5) AR REHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 5100 | 5
6 98308 | Al B INGZ-{C):-Po)) [ ] 60,000 |1 60,000 -54900 | 6
7 9R30H |RERRE BHEEEHE A NTTO74+ VAR 20,397 | 1/2 10,198 -65,098 | 7
8 | 10A21B|AHE A& (OAS) T 6,562 |1 6,562 -71,660 | 8
9 10A288 |EHHME BEHEES) FATER 56| 1/2 28 -71688 | 9
10| 10A28H|RAEMRE aE—HE (A ‘ATR 86 |1 86 -71774 | 10
11 0 -11,774
12 0 -11,774
13 0 -71,774
14 0 -71,774
15 0 -71,774
16 0 -11,774
17 0 -71,774
18 0 -71,774
19 0 -71,774
20 0 -71,774
A U\ &t 11,016 94,735 82,790 -71,774
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S 24108 = & kR &
NO AB A 8 URA%E * u # £518 it
28 HHhizk Xt |mow| REEHR RiE | G
BEEBE(10~1285) 270,000 270,000
RIA#RYBL -71,774 198,226
1 10A1H REARE AR EHALY—ERBK R 4,101 1/4 1,025 197,201 | 1
2 108108 |RAEMRE AV W7 YEES 1,630 | 1/4 407 196,794 | 2
3 10A 128 [SAEHRE HII AR W7 EBES 1,960 | 1/4 490 196,304 [ 3
4 10A 158 [RENRRE 2o —K FE/AV— 640 |1 640 195,664 | 4
5 10A18H |RERRE 29— SENRHREI—H 670 |1 670 194994| 5
6 105188 |RAEMRE 29— FEB/RI— 820 |1 820 194,174 6
7 108268 | EHBEAR HAARFEMESEEG0AS) |ARUSKEKFHEE 3,400 {1 3,400 190,774 | 7
8 10A268 [EHEBAE RABRFREBAH(10A)  |[WFvTFURESH 425 |1 425 190,349 | 8
9 10A298 |RERRE AU A W7ZYEER 2340 1/4 585 189,764 | 9
10| 108308|AlE A (1085 Yy 60,000 | 1 60,000 120764 | 10
11 11A28 | AEARE BHREEMS(0AM NTTO7A o AR att 17,308 | 1/2 8,654 121,110 11
12| 11H208|AHR ABE(108%) Ny 6,562 | 1 6,562 114548 | 12
13| 11A308|EBHE BIEHL2U0AD) ERTER 53| 1/2 26 114522 | 13
14| 118308 |AEMRRE AE—HE(10A) HFHRmk 82 |1 82 114,440 [ 14
15 0 114,440
16 0 114,440
17 0 114,440
18 0 114,440
19 0 114,440
20 0 114,440
10 A U &t 198,226 99,991 83,786 114,440




BAE2S (FE6RERK)

oM 25118 = B K& #E
wl am e | = - X 4 # —
XHIAR &E A5 xR |mow| HEEHR TRE | ne
AT ABYBL 114,440 114,440
1 11 ASA|AEWHRE aE—RAER BREHILF 288 |1 288 114,152 [ 1
2 1A |AEHRRE 2V TR g 130 |1 ° 130 114022 | 2
3 11A18H |SREMRE AU W7 YeER 1870 [ 1/4 467 113,555 | 3
4 11A208 FRAEMRE I7AIR Bty 257 |1 257 113298 | 4
5| 118268 |EMBAR REBRFHMBAEH(11AR) | HRUMEHEE 3400 |1 3,400 109,898 | 5
6 11A26R | EHEBAR REABHFEBSH(MAS) WX TTREDF 425 1 425 109,473 | 6
7 11A268 | A-#& ABHEQIAS) s 60,000 |1 60,000 49473 | 7
8 11B30B [REHARE BHEENEMAM NTTO7A A% &1 17,643 | 1/2 8,821 40652 | 8
9 12A218| A4 & AEE1AD) - 6,562 |1 6,562 34090 | 9
10| 128288 |EHmE BEHS11AS) BERTR 101 172 50 34,040 | 10
11| 12F288 | AXHAEE AE—H{E 1A FHTER 287 |1 287 33753 | 11
12 12A28B|RAERRE HhZ—aE—#E1AS) EHME 7{1 7 33746 | 12
13 0 33,746
14 0 33,746
15 0 33,746
16 0 33,746
17 0 33,746
18 0 33,746
19 0 33,746
20 0 33,746
11 A U 5 114,440 90,970 80,694 33,746




HAE2S (H6EER)

S 25128 2 & kR #E
ol aa 2] - - X W . - AEAESE
MER 28 Xk TR |mon| BBENR e
AIABRYEL 33,746 33,746
1 1218 |REARE 29— BRIV — 1,210 |1 1,210 32,536 | 1
2 12828 |RAEWRE LT Lt BXeoL+ 27 |1 27 32509 | 2
3 12A48 |AEHRE 7R KAt 123 |1 123 32,386 | 3
4 12848 |AEWRE T7AA X+ 1115 |1 1,115 3271 | 4
5 | 12B10B| AR R A 5833 |1 5,833 25438 | 5
6 12A148 [REFAEE 59— WEHPRII— 1,090 |1 1,090 24348 | 6
7 12A178| A& A& G2A%) (] 60,000 |1 60,000 -35652 | 7
8 12R188 |AEARE HIIAR M7 HEBER 2230 | 1/4 557 -36,209 | 8
9 12A218 |(EHBHE iPadZ{k{E Bt 7Toa—r— 105380 | 1/2 52,690 -88899 | 9
10| 12R228 |SAEMRE R—LFURTF—TR BRI F 348 |1 348 -89,247 | 10
11| 12A288|&HBAR REOHHMBSEN(12A%) |(HRUHEHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -92,647 | 11
12| 128280 |&HBAR RRBHHFEBSEMN(12A9) (¥ TToREDT 377 |1 377 -93,024 | 12
13 1A4B |REHRE BHBENE02AM NTTI7AF A% EH 16,618 | 1/2 8,309 -101,333 | 13
1| 1A2E|AHR ABE(1285) ] 5833 |1 5833 | 107,166 | 14
15 1A298 | B & BEME(12AD) BERTE 24| 172 12 -107,178 | 15
16 1A298 |FAEMRE aE—HE(12A5) HHENER 140 [1 140 -107,318 | 16
17 ol  -107318
18 0 -107,318
19 0 -107,318
20 0 -107,318
12 A h it 33,746 203,748 141,064 -107,318
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¥ 3%1H 2 & kR &
NO AB P il IR A% * & = #5188 il
HHIAE 5 E S HHBE | am| HIREHR e
BEEBE(1~3A) 270,000 270,000
ATARYBL -107,318 162,682
1 1A158 |AEARE 27 b WP 2 “rE2HTILF 514 | 1/2 257 162,425 | 1
2 1268 | EHEBAR REABRRFHBRMAD) AR HEMEE 3,400 |1 3,400 159,025 | 2
3 1A268 | EHBAE ﬁﬂﬁ#ﬁ%ﬁﬁn‘mﬁ%ﬂ(lﬁﬁ) ¥ TToRETH 3717 |1 377 158,648 | 3
4 1A28E | AEARR aE—R#BR KXt F 305 |1 305 158,343 | 4
5 1H28B| A& AHBEWAD) I ] 60,000 | 1 60,000 98343| 5
6 2B1B |AEWRE BHEEHNEUAD NTTI7A( > AR £ 20,784 | 1/2 10,392 87951 6
1| 2R19B|AHR AEEAS) ] 5,833 | 1 5833 82118 | 7
8 2R268 | BHME EEHEOAD) FHETR 60| 1/2 30 82,088 8
9 28268 |FAEMRE aE—HEUAD) ERmk 54 {1 54 82034 9
10 0 82,034
11 0 82,034
12 0 82,034
13 0 82,034
14 0 82,034
15 0 82,034
16 0 82,034
17 0 82,034
18 0 82,034
19 0 82,034
20 0 82,034
A U H 162,682 91,327 80,648 82,034




BAH2S (HO6&ER)

®f 3%F2R = &
NO|  AH " al I A %8 * & % - #3135 A
KHIAH & H Xtk TBE | mem nggﬁ BB | me
HIARRYBL 82,034 82,034
1 2A6H |(HEHARE 29— W—&-Jo058D— 640 |1 640 81,394 [ 1
2 2A108(EBME iPadr—R X HRXEHTL S 5041 | 1/2 2,520 78874 | 2
3 2A158 | RAEARE HIJAR W7UEES 2190 | 1/4 547 78327 | 3
4| 2R258|AHE ABECQAS) ] 60,000 |1 60,000 18327 | 4
5 2A26H | EHBAE iﬂaiﬁﬁimﬁﬁﬂ(zﬁ ) AR HRBHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 14927 | 5
6 2R26H|EMBAE RABRHFHEEHCAS) WY TTFURETF 317 1 377 14550 | 6
7 3AB|AETRE BREEMECAD) NTTI74 AR 41862 | 1/4 10,465 4085 | 7
8| 3F19B|AMR ABBCAS) L 5833 |1 5,833 -1,748 | 8
9 3A308 |EHBME EEME QA BFHNE 54 1/2 27 -1,775 | 9
10 3A30R |AEHRE AE—HE2AM BERTER 396 |1 396 -2,171 | 10
11 0 -217
12 0 -217
13 0 -217
14 0 -2,1M
15 0 -21M
16 0 -2,17
17 0 -2,171
18 0 -21M
19 0 =217
20 0 -21M
A h &t 82,034 119,793 84,205 -2,171




BXE2S (H6EER)

of 343A 2 i & &
wol| ma A B . X W ® L3158 AEAESE
XIHAH &8 X% ERE | mew| MEDUR BuE| e
BIARYHL -2,17 -2,171
1 AR |RETRE F7AIA BASHTILF 297 |1 297 -2468 | 1
2 3A20R |REHARE By —K BRI — 760 |1 760 -3228 | 2
3 A2 |AEWRE 29— FHIV—HARH 1,540 (1 1,540 -4768 | 3
4 3A268 | EHBAE REBHFMBRENGAD) ARt SEHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -8168 | 4
5 3A268 | EHBAR B BTSN (3A ) Wy TTURITH 377 1 377 -8545 | 5
6 3A268 |REMKE aE—Rfge HrAHTILF 303 (1 303 -8848 | 6
7| 3B20B|AHE ABEGAS) - 60,000 |1 60,000 68,848 | 7
8 3A3B|REARE F—LTURT—TR BT F 220 |1 220 -69,068 | 8
9 4A218 | AHB ABEGAS) L 5833 |1 5,833 -74901 | 9
10 48278 |BBHE EEMEGASD) HFATR /| 12 19 -74,920 | 10
11 4A2718 [FAEMRE aE—H#EGAS) BATR 149 |1 149 -75,069 | 11
12 0 ~75,069
13 0 ~75,069
14 0 -75,069
15 0 ~75,069
16 0 ~75,069
17 0 ~75,069
18 0 ~75,069
19 0 -75,069
20 0 -75,069
A Uy it -2,1M 72,917 72,898 ~75,069




